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RANK  PLAYER

1 Eric Baldwin

2 Adam Geyer

3 Annette Obrestad
4 Chou Chou

5 Derrick Barry

6 Nicholas Abourisk
7 Cole Jackson

8 Changjae Lee

9 Braxton Dunaway
10 Brian Park

11 Daniel Makowsky
12 Jose Nadal

13 James Barlow

14 Paul Wasicka

15 Chase Olsen

16 Louie Saludes

17 Michael Doucette
18 Joseph Turnbull
19 Milad Jorshari

20 Brent Hanks

21 Michael Shelton
22 He Huang

23 Johnpaul Cao

24 Sam Cohen

25 Grayson Ramage
26 Keven Stammen
27 Sean Small

28 Craig Bergeron
29 Sean Hegarty

30 Jared Koppel

31 Yashar Darian

32 Jacob Arguello

33 Ronald Crabtree
34 Kenneth Shei

35 Kevin Ho

36 Stephen Lee

37 Tremayne Taylor
38 Jeffrey Fielder

39 Rajaee Wazwaz
40 Alfred Wang

41 Srinivasan Thavarajah

2013 44th Annual World Series of Poker

Event #7: No-Limit Hold'em

END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 1

Amazon

Entries: 1837 Remaining Players (at EOD): 148 Places Paid: 0
Buyin: $1,000 Prize Pool: $1,653,300

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT
HENDERSON, NV, US 121,000 Amazon /442 /1
AUSTIN, TX, US 118,200 Amazon /432 /9
SANDNES, , NO 95,700 Amazon/431/1
Las Vegas, NV, US 91,600 Amazon/433/6
MYRTLE BEACH, SC, US 90,800 Amazon /437 /1
DUBLIN, IE 89,700 Amazon/435/2
Seattle, WA, US 81,000 Amazon/439/4
Seoul, , Kl 79,500 Amazon/ 430/ 2
MIDLAND, TX, US 74,000 Amazon/440/2
LOS ALTQOS, CA, US 70,500 Amazon /444 /6
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 67,800 Amazon /432 /5
MEXICO CITY, , MX 67,500 Amazon/440/4
SCOTTSDALE, Az, US 65,500 Amazon/435/4
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 65,400 Amazon/441/6
CALGARY, AB, CA 65,000 Amazon /434 /5
LA PUENTE, CA, US 64,800 Amazon /442 /6
Bedford, , CA 61,700 Amazon/441/3
SPRING, TX, US 61,700 Amazon/431/5
IRVINE, CA, US 61,000 Amazon/434/3
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 60,600 Amazon/433/2
GUILFORD, CT, US 60,100 Amazon/431/4
CHICAGO, IL, US 59,200 Amazon/ 445/ 8
Rch Cucamonga, CA, US 58,900 Amazon/431/2
FT LAUDERDALE, FL, US 57,700 Amazon /439 /7
AUSTIN, TX, US 57,600 Amazon /445 /3
CELINA, OH, US 56,400 Amazon/439/3
DOUGLASVILLE, GA, US 55,900 Amazon /434 /1
FARMINGTON HILLS, M1, US 55,400 Amazon/440/7
West Barnstable, MA, US 55,400 Amazon /443 /6
MINNEAPOLIS, MN, US 55,100 Amazon/429/9
EMERSON, NJ, US 55,000 Amazon/430/4
SPARKS, NV, US 54,400 Amazon /437 /6
OLD HICKORY, TN, US 54,100 Amazon /433 /3
MENLO PARK, CA, US 53,200 Amazon/431/9
GAINESVILLE, FL, US 52,900 Amazon /434 /9
NEWCASTLE, WA, US 52,900 Amazon /442 /7
Evans, GA, US 51,700 Amazon/445/5
DES MOINES, IA, US 50,800 Amazon/435/3
BROOKLYN PARK, MN, US 49,800 Amazon/429/6
La Mirada, CA, US 48,700 Amazon /433 /4
Duesseldorf, , DE 48,600 Amazon/445/6
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Mark Dube

Jacob Beck

Gary Benson
Stephanie Pearce
Robert Johns
Edgar Delatorre
Can Kim Hua

Jess Dioquino
Alexander Venovski
Edward Blount
Matthew Kirby
Oleksandrgna Gnatenko
Matt Waxman
Edward Duncan
Amir Lehavot
Michael Kopjanski
Mark Kadner
Richard Jackson
Arthur Demmerley
Rodney Brown
Daniel Harmetz
Alec Bradlow
Imari Love

Ari Engel

Andrew Neeme
Brian Pinkus
Robert Dreyfuss
Jacob Jung
Richard Stymiest
Damien Kabbaz
Michael Devinsky
Jamie Rosen
Barry Seidman
Steven Kelly
Michael Bokan
Michael Souza
James Beard
Johnathan Adams
Kelvin Gates
Daniel Healey
Chance Steed
Robert Garinger
Stephen Kats
David Peters
Thomas Lesigonich
Leonard Crews
Jeremy Dresch
Marc Rosenberg
Jeffrey Forrest
Dana Krohn
Avraham Lipman
Jonathan Neckar

Newburyport, MA, US
MORENO VALLEY, CA, US
KANGAROO PT, , AU
Billings, MO, US
LEANDER, TX, US
PHOENIX, AZ, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US

SAN FRANCISCO, CA, US
CLERMONT, FL, US
Mineral, VA, US
BEMIDJI, MN, US
Donetsk, , UA
PARKLAND, FL, US
ONEIDA, TN, US

IL

Fort Myers, FL, US

Oak Park, CA, US

KEY WEST, FL, US
LAKEVIEW, NY, US
ANAHEIM HILLS, CA, US
SACRAMENTO, CA, US
TAMPA, FL, US
CHICAGO, IL, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US

Las Vegas, NV, US
COVINA, CA, US
CARROLLTON, TX, US
Los Angeles, CA, US
OCONTO FALLS, WI, US
NEW YORK, NY, US
MIDDLETOWN, NJ, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
RANCHO SANTA FE, CA, US
CAMARILLO, CA, US
SACRAMENTO, CA, US
SAN DIEGO, CA, US
ALBEMARLE, NC, US
Canoga Park, CA, US
Holladay, UT, US

FORT GRATIOT, MlI, US
COLLEGE STATION, TX, US
CEDAR PARK, TX, US
OMAHA, NE, US
Rancho Santa Fe, CA, US
Youngstown, OH, US
Fort Myers, FL, US
FRIDLEY, MN, US

San Rafael, CA, US
ORLANDO, FL, US
Chandler, AZ, US
UNIVERSITY HEIGHTS, OH, U¢
BLUE RIVER, WI, US

48,500
47,600
46,800
45,400
45,000
43,800
43,500
43,400
43,200
42,900
41,200
41,000
40,900
40,400
39,700
38,600
38,400
38,400
38,100
38,000
38,000
37,300
37,000
36,900
36,400
36,400
36,000
35,800
35,200
35,200
35,000
33,900
33,100
32,800
32,700
32,500
32,500
31,000
29,800
29,400
28,900
28,700
28,100
27,900
27,700
27,200
27,100
26,900
26,400
25,500
25,200
25,000

Amazon /433 /7
Amazon /438 /2
Amazon /432 /2
Amazon/429/1
Amazon/436/1
Amazon /429 /7
Amazon /435/8
Amazon /430/7
Amazon /442 /2
Amazon/432/8
Amazon /438 /4
Amazon /432 /1
Amazon/441/4
Amazon /445 /4
Amazon /438 /8
Amazon /429 /4
Amazon /444 /4
Amazon/430/9
Amazon/435/5
Amazon /437 /7
Amazon /432 /6
Amazon/441/9
Amazon /441 /7
Amazon/435/9
Amazon /442 /3
Amazon/437/5
Amazon /437/9
Amazon /443 /7
Amazon /437/8
Amazon /432 /4
Amazon /429/8
Amazon /433 /9
Amazon /442 /8
Amazon/435/1
Amazon/431/6
Amazon/439/6
Amazon /438/6
Amazon /431/7
Amazon /437 /4
Amazon/430/3
Amazon /434 /7
Amazon /434 /4
Amazon/431/8
Amazon /436 /5
Amazon /443 /4
Amazon/440/5
Amazon /436 /7
Amazon/436/8
Amazon/433/8
Amazon /436 /4
Amazon/430/5
Amazon/436/9
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Hien Ly

Cesar Flores

DID NOT REPORT 1
Jon Eaton

Lisa Vukasin
Matthew Button
Amit Makhija
Vikki Cox

Adam Levy
Jeffrey Barta
Jefri Islam

Joel Tushnet
Scott Yelton
Allan Bieler
Jason Koon
Jason Belanger
Brandon Hall
David Jones
Warren Chu
Mounir Srour
Elia Ahmadian
Carl Olson
Tobias Huber
Tuu Ho

Morgan Litwin
Danny Steinberg
Alberto Holguin
Deip Paul

Dustin Graves
Karl Himmler
Mark Maldonado
David Grossman
John Cline

Jack Salter

Ali Rabah
Ronald Tregillis
Joshua Stineford
Patrick Smith
Brett Schwertley
Scott Laird
Joseph Golias
Eric Ladny

Dana Kellstrom
Brian Combs
Brian Davis
Steven Parkin
Andrew Jackson
Anthony Mar
Matthew Bingel
Jimmy Chan
Morgan Machina
Andrew Crawford

SAN DIEGO, CA, US
MCALLEN, TX, US

us

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
ANCHORAGE, AK, US
LANSING, MlI, US
BROOKFIELD, WI, US
Los Ranchos, NM, US
LOS ANGELES, CA, US
Waukesha, WI, US
Vienna, , AT

Tarzana, CA, US
PHOENIX, AZ, US
PLANTATION, FL, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US

CA

LITTLESTOWN, PA, US
Irving, TX, US
Vancouver, BC, CA
Kenmore, WA, US
Washington, DC, US
SEATTLE, WA, US
South Tyrol, , IT

San Jose, CA, US
Brookfield, CT, US
FAIRFIELD, IA, US
Chino, CA, US

San Jose, CA, US
ROBINSONVILLE, MS, US
DE

Hamilton, , CA

Peoria, AZ, US
SUNNYVALE, CA, US
LONDON, , GB
EDMONTON, AB, CA
Banning, CA, US
THOUSAND PALMS, CA, US
EL DORADO, AL, US
OMAHA, NE, US
PINOLE, CA, US
BEAUMONT, TX, US
TRENTON, NJ, US
STEVENSON RANCH, CA, US
BELLEVILLE, IL, US
ALBEMARLE, NC, US
CALGARY, AB, CA
GRAND PRAIRIE, TX, US
NORTH VANCOUVER, BC, CA
Westminster, CO, US
Sterling, VA, US
MISSION VIEJO, CA, US
WESTERVILLE, OH, US

24,700
24,400
24,300
22,900
22,900
22,400
22,200
22,200
22,000
21,800
21,500
21,200
20,400
19,900
19,400
19,400
19,300
19,200
18,900
18,900
18,800
18,700
18,300
18,100
18,000
16,300
16,300
16,300
15,900
15,700
15,700
15,200
14,500
14,300
14,100
14,000
13,900
13,200
12,400
12,000
11,600
11,600
11,400
11,000
10,600
10,400

8,600

8,400

8,400

8,000

7,500

7,400

Amazon/439/5
Amazon/429/5
Amazon /443 /2
Amazon /444 /1
Amazon /429 /2
Amazon/440/3
Amazon /437 /2
Amazon/433/1
Amazon/439/1
Amazon /438 /9
Amazon /434 /2
Amazon /443 /9
Amazon /444 /5
Amazon/440/1
Amazon /432 /7
Amazon /435/7
Amazon /439/2
Amazon/430/8
Amazon /434 /6
Amazon /436/2
Amazon /442 /4
Amazon /438 /1
Amazon /434 /8
Amazon/431/3
Amazon /442 /5
Amazon/430/1
Amazon /444 /2
Amazon /443 /8
Amazon/430/6
Amazon /441 /2
Amazon /440/8
Amazon /444 /9
Amazon/439/8
Amazon / 445/ 2
Amazon /445 /7
Amazon /443 /3
Amazon/440/9
Amazon /438 /7
Amazon/439/9
Amazon/436/3
Amazon/435/6
Amazon /444 /3
Amazon /432 /3
Amazon/441/5
Amazon /443 /5
Amazon /438 /5
Amazon/429/3
Amazon/441/8
Amazon /437 /3
Amazon /438 /3
Amazon /444 /7
Amazon /433 /5



146 John Bettencourt STOCKTON, CA, US 4,700 Amazon/440/6
147 Billy Rogers FORT WORTH, TX, US 1 Amazon/436/6
148 Angel Pagan Avenel, NJ, US 1 Amazon/445/1



